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Dodavatel Datum Splatnost DD SP SH Datum HPKU
30 Bohus Sestak s.r.o. 09.01.2023 23.01.2023 S Y Y 24.01.2023
62 KIPA s.r.o. 09.01.2023 23.01.2023 S Y Y 24.01.2023
21 MIVE pekareii 10.01.2023 24.01.2023 S Y Y 24.01.2023
26 ATC - JR, s.r.o Sliaé 11.01.2023 25.01.2023 s Y Y 24.01.2023
26 ATC - JR, s.r.o Sliaé 11.01.2023 25.01.2023 S Y Y 24.01.2023
26 ATC - JR, s.r.o Sliaé 12.01.2023 26.01.2023 S Y Y 24.01.2023
30 Bohus Sestak s.r.o. 11.01.2023 25.01.2023 s Y Y 24.01.2023
31 AG FOODS SK s.r.o. 12.01.2023 26.01.2023 s Y Y 24.01.2023
31 AG FOODS SK s.r.o. 12.01.2023 26.01.2023 S Y Y 24.01.2023
29 GRM TRADE s.r.o 12.01.2023 10.02.2023 S Y Y 24.01.2023
51 Stanislav Sojka 18.01.2023 25.01.2023 S Y Y 24.01.2023
29 GRM TRADE s.r.o 19.01.2023 17.02.2023 S Y Y 24.01.2023
21 MIVE pekareii 20.01.2023 03.02.2023 S Y Y 24.01.2023
62 KIPA s.r.o. 23.01.2023 06.02.2023 S Y Y 24.01.2023
28 Tatranska mliekaren a.s. &. 23.01.2023 06.02.2023 S Y D

30 Bohu$ Sestak s.r.o. 09.01.2023 23.01.2023 s Y Y 31.01.2023
29 GRM TRADE s.r.o 26.01.2023 24.02.2023 s Y Y 31.01.2023
62 KIPA s.r.o. 30.01.2023 13.02.2023 s Y Y 31.01.2023
40 Obchod- platba kartou 31.01.2023 31.01.2023 S Y D

42 Csernok Stefan 01.02.2023 28.02.2023 s Y D

42 Csernok Stefan 01.02.2023 28.02.2023 s Y D

21 MIVE pekareii 01.02.2023 14.02.2023 S Y D

51 Stanislav Sojka 01.02.2023 07.02.2023 s Y D

29 GRM TRADE s.r.o 02.02.2023 03.03.2023 S Y D

62 KIPA s.r.o. 06.02.2023 20.02.2023 S Y D

26 ATC - JR, s.r.o Sliaé 06.02.2023 20.02.2023 S Y D

29 GRM TRADE s.r.o 09.02.2023 10.03.2023 S Y D

21 MIVE pekareii 10.02.2023 24.02.2023 S Y D

28 Tatranska mliekaren a.s. &. 13.02.2023 27.02.2023 S Y D

31 AG FOODS SK s.r.o. 14.02.2023 28.02.2023 S Y Y 22.02.2023
31 AG FOODS SK s.r.o. 14.02.2023 28.02.2023 S Y Y 22.02.2023
51 Stanislav Sojka 15.02.2023 22.02.2023 S Y Y 22.02.2023
51 Stanislav Sojka 22.02.2023 01.03.2023 8 Y Y 22.02.2023
62 KIPA s.r.o. 17.02.2023 03.03.2023 S Y Y 22.02.2023
21 MIVE pekaren 20.02.2023 06.03.2023 S Y Y 24.02.2023
29 GRM TRADE s.r.o 23.02.2023 24.03.2023 S Y Y 24.02.2023
40 Obchod- platba kartou 28.02.2023 15.03.2023 s Y Y 15.03.2023
42 Csernok Stefan 06.03.2023 25.03.2023 S Y Y 15.03.2023
42 Csernok Stefan 06.03.2023 06.03.2023 S Y Y 15.03.2023
21 MIVE pekarei 06.03.2023 14.03.2023 S Y Y 15.03.2023
62 KIPA s.r.o. 03.03.2023 17.03.2023 S Y Y 15.03.2023
26 ATC - JR, s.r.o Sliaé 08.03.2023 22.03.2023 S Y Y 15.03.2023
26 ATC - JR, s.r.o Sliaé 08.03.2023 22.03.2023 S Y Y 15.03.2023
26 ATC - JR, s.r.o Sliaé 08.03.2023 22.03.2023 S Y Y 15.03.2023
30 Bohu$ Sestak s.r.o. 09.03.2023 23.03.2023 S Y Y 15.03.2023
29 GRM TRADE s.r.o 09.03.2023 07.04.2023 S Y Y 15.03.2023
30 Bohu$ Sestak s.r.o. 09.03.2023 23.03.2023 S Y Y 15.03.2023
62 KIPA s.r.o. 10.03.2023 24.03.2023 S Y Y 15.03.2023
21 MIVE pekaren 10.03.2023 24.03.2023 S Y Y 15.03.2023
30 Bohu$ Sestak s.r.o. 13.03.2023 27.03.2023 S Y Y 15.03.2023
29 GRM TRADE s.r.o 16.03.2023 14.04.2023 S Y Y 17.03.2023
51 Stanislav Sojka 17.03.2023 24.03.2023 S Y Y 17.03.2023
42 Csernok Stefan 15.03.2023 15.04.2023 S Y Y 28.03.2023

Datum :

01.23-31.07.23
Var.symbol Celk.cena
2023000155 298,80
2301000321 193,77
2300113 40,83
2301400127 464,40
2301400126 473,70
23014001 174,49
2023000269 387,07
1812310035 351,62
1812310019 373,81
20230020 426,15
2023003 320,00
20230043 269,17
2300289 144,86
2301001486 276,96
3002300509 0,00
2023000157 485,50
20230064 351,10
2301002023 256,68
012023 47,11
9623 361,22
9523 460,53
2300469 151,35
2023006 295,50
20230084 198,78
2302000346 216,78
2301400643 351,32
20230105 217,72
2300653 108,53
3002301174 0,00
1812310120 280,36
1812310114 288,93
2023011 490,50
2023016 83,40
2302001476 467,63
2300830 126,72
20230143 333,08
20232 52,45
18123 308,66
13723 409,31
2301009 88,03
2303000345 238,13
2301401188 328,12
2301401189 261,59
2301401187 429,55
2023001505 409,42
20230177 258,39
2023001504 413,16
2303000913 178,28
2301195 115,80
2023001571 265,80
20230195 271,02
2023019 293,90
24723 449,75
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2200296
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2200298

KIPA s.r.o.

MIVE pekarer

GRM TRADE s.r.o

KIPA s.r.o.

Tatranska mliekaren a
Obchod- platba kartou
LUNYS, s.r.o.

GRM TRADE s.r.o
Csernok Stefan

MIVE pekarer

KIPA s.r.o.

Stanislav Sojka

MIVE pekarer

GRM TRADE s.r.o

KIPA s.r.o.

ATC - JR, s.r.o Sliaé
ATC - JR, s.r.o Sliaé
GRM TRADE s.r.o
Stanislav Sojka

Bohu$ Sestak s.r.o.
Bohu$ Sestak s.r.o.
Bohu$ Sestak s.r.o.
KIPA s.r.o.

Tatranska mliekaren a
Obchod- platba kartou
Csernok Stefan

GRM TRADE s.r.o
Csernok Stefan
Csernok Stefan

GRM TRADE s.r.o
Stanislav Sojka

MIVE pekareri

AG FOODS SK s.r.o.
KIPA s.r.o.

MIVE pekareri

GRM TRADE s.r.o
Stanislav Sojka

KIPA s.r.o.

GRM TRADE s.r.o
Csernok Stefan

MIVE pekareri

KIPA s.r.o.

Stanislav Sojka
Obchod- platba kartou
KIPA s.r.o.

Csernok Stefan
Csernok Stefan

MIVE pekarerii
Stanislav Sojka

ATC - JR, s.r.o Sliac¢
GRM TRADE s.r.o

ATC - JR, s.r.o Sliac¢
KIPA s.r.o.
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2303001504
2301373
20230217
2303002091
3002302024
032023
2023123
20230242
31223
2301549
2304000010
2023024
2301732
20230276
2304000910
2301401935
2301401934
20230294
2023027
2023002391
2023002390
2023002389
2304001518
3002303217
042023
35423
20230316
38523
38723
20230336
2023031
2302087
1812310277
2305000571
2302271
20230354
2023035
2305001097
20230378
46623
2302456
2305001698
2023039
052023
2305002284
49923
49823
2302636
2023044
2301402897
20230419
2301402543
2306000269

240,90
93,76
220,89
159,12
0,00
10,60
0,00
312,89
384,29
154,12
237,78
137,30
63,02
215,79
98,16
396,78
451,33
304,87
454,00
421,40
287,90
474,10
268,89
0,00
41,58
253,77
228,96
244,25
331,40
118,15
181,20
112,86
397,98
178,93
224,78
220,06
224,90
263,92
283,97
484,67
141,01
218,74
527,30
76,10
277,26
361,04
209,28
173,15
107,30
195,19
243,46
420,57
194,52
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2200299
2200300
2200301
2200302
2200303
2200304
2200305
2200306
2200307
2200308
2200309
2200310
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2200315
2200316
2200317
2200318
2200319
2200320

29
21
51
29
21
51
40
42
42
42
21
61
61
28
28
21
62
21
29
42
40
21

GRM TRADE s.r.o

MIVE pekarer
Stanislav Sojka

GRM TRADE s.r.o

MIVE pekarer
Stanislav Sojka
Obchod- platba kartou
Csernok Stefan
Csernok Stefan
Csernok Stefan

MIVE pekareri

LUNYS, s.r.o.

LUNYS, s.r.o.
Tatranskd mliekéaren a.s.
Tatranskd mliekéaren a.s.
MIVE pekarer

KIPA s.r.o.

MIVE pekarer

GRM TRADE s.r.o
Csernok Stefan
Obchod- platba kartou
MIVE pekéren

x

x

.07.
.06.
.07.
.07.
.07.
.07.
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.06.
.06.
.06.
.07.
.07.
.07.
.07.

.07.

.2023
.2023
.2023
.2023
.2023
.2023
.2023
.2023
.2023
.2023
.2023

20230439
2302825
2023047

20230458
2303009

0290
062023
57823
60623
60923
2303197
2319001874
2319002178
3002303833
3002304854
22301907
2306002095
2303368
20230481
68423
072023
2303533

298,22
110,21
317,00
289,08
140,69
302,90
28,28
301,27
298,50
299,29
101,37
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
166,87
102,08
17,22
89,94
68,10
37,31
16,28

Celkom

Vypracoval:

M.Roharova, vedica SJ

29 848,53



